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Fixtures . ...

Monday, 12th September, 1994
SOUTH DIVISION
Epsom & Ewel 1% Carshalton Athletic
Croydon v Corinthian Casuals
Tuesday, 13th September, 1994
SOUTH DIVISION
Redhi v Whyteleafe
NORTH DIVISION )
Hamplon Ruislip Manor
Hillingdon Borough v Wembley
Slough Town v Staines Town
WEST DIVISION
Cove v Famborough Town
Oxford City v Maidenhead United
Wednesday, 14th September, 1994
NORTH DIVISION
Feltham & Hounslow v Hayes
WEST DIVISION
Basingsloke Town V  Bracknell Town
Saturday, 17th September, 1994
SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP - 1st Round
Hilingdon Borough v Slough Town
Leatherhead v Bumham
Windsor & Eton v Wokingham Town
SOUTH DIVISION
Bromley Tooting & Mitcham
Crawley Town Croydon Athletic
Dorking Dulwich Hamlet
Redhill Croydon
Sutton United v Banstead Athletic

Free: Chipstead,Epsom & Ewell,Malden Vale,Met.Police, Whyteleafe, Carshalton Ath.

NORTH DIVISION
Feltham & Hounslow
Harefield United
Kingsbury Town

Hampton
Wembley
Egham Town

Staines Town

Uxbridge

Free: Hayes, Kingstonia
WEST DIVISION
Aldershol Town Oxford City
Basingstoke Town Camberley Town
Bracknell Town Abingdon Town
Famborough Town Maidenhead United
Hungerford Town Fleet Town

Marlow Thatcham Town
Thame United Cove

Woking v Newbury Town

Edgware Town
Molesey

v
v
v
Northwood v Ruislip Manor
v
v
n

LONDON INTERMEDIATE CUP - 3rd Qual. Round

Corinthian Casuals v Cray Valley
Monday, 19th September, 1994
SOUTH DIVISION
Epsom & Ewell v Chipstead
Tuesday, 20th September, 1994
SOUTH DIVISION
Tealherhead Whyteleafe
Malden Vale Corinthian Casuals
Met. Police Dulwich Hamlet
Redhill Croydon Athletic
NORTH DIVISION
Hayes Uxbridge
Hillingdon Borough 12 Windsor & Eton
WEST DIVISION
Burnham v Maidenhead United
Wednesday, 21st September, 1994
SOUTH DIVISION
Banslead Alhlelic v Bromley
NORTH DIVISION
elinam & Hounslow v Slough Town
Kingstonian

Ref.
30
57

Ref.
34

2
58
49

74
66

Ref.
30

29
2

13
64
66
28
20

LUm.
161
140

Lm.
266

232
112
174
214
130
126

125

L/m.

145
126
175

165
187
280
193
147

160
120
218
184
140
189

246
149
201
162
213
107
196
101

/m.
258
143

Lm.
260

141
102
264

280
250

189
155

L/m.
203
206
220

197
256
274
226
209

192
228
278
265
141
273

264
179
252
133
128
281
271
214

Fixtures ....

Saturday, 24th September, 1994
SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP - 1st Round
Croydon Athlefic v Edgware Town
Fleet Town v Thatcham Town
Hampton v Egham Town
Hungerford Town v Corinthian Casuals
Sutton United v Dorking

1st Round Replay

Wembley Epsom & Ewell
SOUTH DIVISION

Crawley Town Whyteleafe
Croydon Met. Police
Dulwich Hamlet Chipstead

Malden Vale Bromley

Redhill Leatherhead
Tooting & Mitcham Carshalton Athletic
Free: Banstead Athletic
NORTH DIVISION
Hilingdon Borough
Kingstonian

Molesey Northwood

Ruislip Manor Feltham & Hounslow

Slough Town v | Kingsbury Town

Free: Uxbridge, Staines Town, Windsor & Eton

WEST DIVISION

Aldershot Town Burnham

Basingstoke Town Oxford City

Camberley Town Abingdon Town

Cove Newbury Town

Marlow Woking

Thame United Farnborough Town

Free: Wokingham Town, Bracknell Town, Maidenhead United

Hayes

v
v Harefield United
v
v

Monday 26th September 1994

SOUTH DIVISION

Croydon V. Banstead Athletic
Epsom & Ewell vV Met Police
NORTH DIVISION

Windsor & Eton vV Hayes

WEST DIVISION

Wokingham Town V. Fleet Town
Tuesday 27th September 194

SOUTH DIVISION

Bromley v Whyteleafe
Croydon Athletic V. Dorking
Leatherhead v Corinthian Casuals
NORTH DIVISION

Harefield United Edgware Town
Kingsbury Town Hampton

Uxbridge

WEST DIVISION
Bumham

Wembley

Bracknell Tow
Hungerford Town Oxford City #

Maidenhead United Thatchar
Wednesday 28th September 1994 o Towg
SOUTH DIVISION
Dulwich Hamlet v
NORTH DIVISION
Feltham & Hounslow
Molesey

Sutton Uniteq

Fixtures . . ..

aturday, 1st October, 1994

gUBURE}JlAN LEAGUE CUP - 1st Round

ingdon Town v rawiey Iown
Carshalton Athletic v Kingstonian
Chipstead v Met. Police
Ruislip Manor v Molesey
1st Round Repla
Famborough Town Croydon
SOUTH DIVISION i
Banstead Alhlefic Redhill
Dorking Corinthian Casuals
Dulwich Hamlet Epsom & Ewell
Leatherhead Tooting & Mitcham
Whyteleafe Croydon Athletic
Free: Sutton United
NORTH DIVISION 4
Egham Town Uxbridge
Feltham & Hounslow Kingsbury Town
Staines Town Hayes
Windsor & Eton v Slough Town
Free: Hampton, Northwood, Harefield United
WEST DIVISION
Aldershot Town v Thatcham Town
Oxford City v Camberley Town
Thame United v Maidenhead United
Woking v Basingstoke Town
Free: Marlow, Newbury Town
BERKS & BUCKS INTERMEDIATE CUP - 1st Round
Bracknell Town v Earlbourne United
Burnham v Vanstittart Wanderers
Harwell Village v Hungerford Town
Reading Exiles 1% Wokingham Town
HAMPSHIRE INTERMEDIATE CUP - 1st Round
Grayshott v Fleet Town
Tadley v Cove
KENT INTERMEDIATE CUP - 1st Round
Canterbury City v Bromley
MIDDLESEX PREMIER CUP - 1st Round
Edgware Town v Dynamo Sports
Hanworth Villa V. Hillingdon Borough
Wembley v Sudbury Court

Tuesday, 4th October, 1994

BERKS & BUCKS INTERMEDIATE CUP - 1st Round

Marlow v Winchmore Hill

Please Note:

Fixtures for Midweek commencing 3rd Oct., 1994 will appear on Bulletin 8 (19/9,

REQUEST TO ALL SUBURBAN LEAGUE SECRETAngS WHOSE CLUéS %192)

INVOLVED IN THEIR RESPECTIVE COUNTY INTERMEDIATE/PREMIER CUP
MPETITIONS - ONTACT THE FIXTURE SECRETARY (0932 345844)

WITH THE DATES FOR THE FOLLOWING CUP-TIES AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

Berks & Bucks Intermedlate Cup - 1stRound

Maidenhead United v Berks C.S  Thatcham Town v Newbury Town

Middlesex Premier Cup - 1st Round

Harefield United v Meadhurst Hayes v North Greenford United

Hampton v Harrow St. Mary's Northwood v Southgate
Surrey Premier Cup - 1st Round

Molesey v Camberley Town - Thurs. 13/10/94
Ottershaw v Egham Town Malden Vale v Dorking

Redhill v Kingstonian Epsom & Ewell v Westfield - Mon, 1
Leatherhead v Cranleigh 5 i I

London Intermediate Cup - 1st Round
Bromley v Bed!on'VOId Roan Leyton County v Croydon Athletic
Southgate v Dulwich Hamlet Leyton v Corinthian Casuals/Cray Valley
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